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“The Road to the Show” 

Cal League Announces 2016 Schedule 
 

 
Oxnard, CA – Below is a look at the California League Schedule for the 2016 Championship Baseball Season. The 
season opens on Thursday, April 7 with the regular season ending on Monday, September 5. The All-Star game 
against the Carolina League will be held in Lake Elsinore, CA on June 21. Each team plays 140 games with 70 at 
home and 70 on the road. 
 
In 2016, the California League will celebrate its 75th Anniversary and the creation of a virtual Cal League Hall of 
Fame.  The first class of inductees into the Hall of Fame will be announced at a later date.  A Hall of Fame 
ceremony will take place at the All-Star Game in Lake Elsinore.   
 
 

About the Cal League: 
The California League was founded in 1941 by a combination of Major League and Pacific Coast League clubs.  The 
League currently has 10 teams and plays a 140-game season starting in April with the regular season wrapping up 
on Labor Day.  Over the years, the California League has produced 17 Hall of Famers, 16 MVP winners, 19 CY 
Young recipients, and has 32 Rookie of the Year awards.  The California League has become the premier Class "A" 
League in Minor League Baseball. See today's Minor League stars on their way to becoming tomorrow's Major 
League legends taking the field for the Bakersfield Blaze, High Desert Mavericks, Inland Empire 66ers, Lake 
Elsinore Storm, Lancaster JetHawks, Modesto Nuts, Rancho Cucamonga Quakes, San Jose Giants, Stockton Ports 
and Visalia Rawhide. 
 
 

 
 
 

 
### Contact: Matt Blaney - 805.985.8585 ### 



 2016 CALIFORNIA LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Day Date @SJ @STK @MOD @VIS @BAK @LAN @HD @IE @RC @LE

Thu Apr  07 LAN MOD VIS IE LE

Fri Apr  08 LAN MOD VIS IE LE

Sat Apr  09 LAN MOD VIS IE LE

Sun Apr  10 LAN MOD VIS IE LE

Mon Apr  11 VIS LAN MOD LE IE

Tue Apr  12 VIS LAN MOD LE IE

Wed Apr  13 VIS LAN MOD LE IE

Thu Apr  14 STK BAK HD SJ RC

Fri Apr  15 STK BAK HD SJ RC

Sat Apr  16 STK BAK HD SJ RC

Sun Apr  17 STK BAK HD SJ RC

Mon Apr  18 BAK STK RC HD SJ

Tue Apr  19 BAK STK RC HD SJ

Wed Apr  20 BAK STK RC HD SJ

Thu Apr  21 MOD IE LE LAN VIS

Fri Apr  22 MOD IE LE LAN VIS

Sat Apr  23 MOD IE LE LAN VIS

Sun Apr  24 MOD IE LE LAN VIS

Mon Apr  25 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Tue Apr  26 STK MOD BAK RC HD

Wed Apr  27 STK MOD BAK RC HD

Thu Apr  28 STK MOD BAK RC HD

Fri Apr  29 STK SJ IE HD LAN

Sat Apr  30 STK SJ IE HD LAN

Sun May  01 MOD SJ IE HD LAN

Mon May  02 SJ LE VIS LAN BAK

Tue May  03 SJ LE VIS LAN BAK

Wed May  04 SJ LE VIS LAN BAK

Thu May  05 SJ LE VIS LAN BAK

Fri May  06 LE MOD VIS RC BAK

Sat May  07 LE MOD VIS RC BAK

Sun May  08 LE STK VIS RC BAK

Mon May  09 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Tue May  10 HD STK SJ LAN IE

Wed May  11 HD STK SJ LAN IE

Thu May  12 HD STK SJ LAN IE

Fri May  13 MOD HD STK LE RC

Sat May  14 MOD HD STK LE RC

Sun May  15 SJ HD STK LE RC

Mon May  16 SJ HD STK LE RC

Tue May  17 SJ VIS IE BAK RC

Wed May  18 SJ VIS IE BAK RC

Thu May  19 SJ VIS IE BAK RC

Fri May  20 VIS LAN MOD SJ BAK

Sat May  21 VIS LAN MOD SJ BAK

Sun May  22 VIS LAN MOD SJ BAK

Mon May  23 VIS LAN MOD SJ BAK

Tue May  24 HD SJ RC STK LE

Wed May  25 HD SJ RC STK LE

Thu May  26 HD SJ RC STK LE

Fri May  27 SJ RC IE HD STK

Sat May  28 SJ RC IE HD STK

Sun May  29 MOD RC IE HD STK

Mon May  30 MOD RC IE HD STK
Tue May  31 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

SOUTHNORTH



 2016 CALIFORNIA LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Day Date @SJ @STK @MOD @VIS @BAK @LAN @HD @IE @RC @LE

Wed Jun  01 VIS BAK MOD LAN LE

Thu Jun  02 VIS BAK MOD LAN LE

Fri Jun  03 VIS BAK MOD LAN LE

Sat Jun  04 BAK VIS MOD IE HD

Sun Jun  05 BAK VIS MOD IE HD

Mon Jun  06 BAK VIS MOD IE HD

Tue Jun  07 BAK VIS MOD IE HD

Wed Jun  08 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Thu Jun  09 SJ LAN STK HD RC

Fri Jun  10 SJ LAN STK HD RC

Sat Jun  11 SJ LAN STK HD RC

Sun Jun  12 SJ LAN STK HD RC

Mon Jun  13 IE MOD VIS LE LAN

Tue Jun  14 IE MOD VIS LE LAN

Wed Jun  15 IE MOD VIS LE LAN

Thu Jun  16 RC IE LE BAK STK

Fri Jun  17 RC IE LE BAK STK

Sat Jun  18 RC IE LE BAK STK
Sun Jun  19 RC IE LE BAK STK

Mon Jun  20

Tue Jun  21

Wed Jun  22

Thu Jun  23 SJ MOD LE VIS HD

Fri Jun  24 SJ MOD LE VIS HD

Sat Jun  25 SJ MOD LE VIS HD

Sun Jun  26 SJ MOD LE VIS HD

Mon Jun  27 BAK STK RC LAN IE

Tue Jun  28 BAK STK RC LAN IE

Wed Jun  29 BAK STK RC LAN IE

Thu Jun  30 BAK SJ IE STK LAN

Fri Jul  01 BAK SJ IE STK LAN

Sat Jul  02 BAK SJ IE STK LAN

Sun Jul  03 BAK SJ IE STK LAN

Mon Jul  04 MOD LE HD VIS RC

Tue Jul  05 MOD LE HD VIS RC

Wed Jul  06 MOD LE HD VIS RC

Thu Jul  07 MOD LE HD VIS RC

Fri Jul  08 STK LE BAK RC LAN

Sat Jul  09 STK LE BAK RC LAN

Sun Jul  10 STK LE BAK RC LAN

Mon Jul  11 STK LE BAK RC LAN

Tue Jul  12 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Wed Jul  13 HD MOD SJ IE VIS

Thu Jul  14 HD MOD SJ IE VIS

Fri Jul  15 HD MOD SJ IE VIS

Sat Jul  16 MOD VIS SJ LE LAN

Sun Jul  17 MOD VIS SJ LE LAN

Mon Jul  18 MOD VIS SJ LE LAN

Tue Jul  19 MOD VIS SJ LE LAN

ALL-STAR BREAK
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 2016 CALIFORNIA LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Day Date @SJ @STK @MOD @VIS @BAK @LAN @HD @IE @RC @LE

Wed Jul  20 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Thu Jul  21 IE BAK STK HD RC
Fri Jul  22 IE BAK STK HD RC
Sat Jul  23 IE BAK STK HD RC
Sun Jul  24 IE BAK STK HD RC
Mon Jul  25 BAK MOD STK IE LAN
Tue Jul  26 BAK MOD STK IE LAN
Wed Jul  27 BAK MOD STK IE LAN
Thu Jul  28 VIS SJ LAN LE HD
Fri Jul  29 VIS SJ LAN LE HD

Sat Jul  30 VIS SJ LAN LE HD

Sun Jul  31 VIS SJ LAN LE HD

Mon Aug  01 RC VIS SJ LE HD

Tue Aug  02 RC VIS SJ LE HD

Wed Aug  03 RC VIS SJ LE HD

Thu Aug  04 STK IE MOD RC BAK

Fri Aug  05 STK IE MOD RC BAK

Sat Aug  06 STK IE MOD RC BAK

Sun Aug  07 STK IE MOD RC BAK

Mon Aug  08 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Tue Aug  09 HD STK BAK LAN LE

Wed Aug  10 HD STK BAK LAN LE

Thu Aug  11 HD STK BAK LAN LE

Fri Aug  12 HD LE SJ MOD VIS

Sat Aug  13 HD LE SJ MOD VIS

Sun Aug  14 HD LE SJ MOD VIS

Mon Aug  15 RC STK SJ LAN IE

Tue Aug  16 RC STK SJ LAN IE

Wed Aug  17 RC STK SJ LAN IE

Thu Aug  18 RC STK SJ LAN IE

Fri Aug  19 RC BAK VIS IE LAN

Sat Aug  20 RC BAK VIS IE LAN

Sun Aug  21 RC BAK VIS IE LAN

Mon Aug  22 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Tue Aug  23 MOD SJ HD STK LE

Wed Aug  24 MOD SJ HD STK LE

Thu Aug  25 MOD SJ HD STK LE

Fri Aug  26 LAN SJ STK LE RC

Sat Aug  27 LAN SJ STK LE RC

Sun Aug  28 LAN SJ STK LE RC

Mon Aug  29 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Tue Aug  30 BAK VIS RC IE MOD

Wed Aug  31 BAK VIS RC IE MOD

Thu Sep  01 BAK VIS RC IE MOD

Fri Sep  02 VIS BAK IE MOD HD

Sat Sep  03 VIS BAK IE MOD HD

Sun Sep  04 VIS BAK IE MOD HD
Mon Sep  05 VIS BAK IE MOD HD
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